



Together, We Can Make An Impact

Charlotte Travel is committed to the responsibility we have toward our local community. We have therefore partnered with ImpactHK, a local based charity that provides the homeless in Hong Kong with friendship, food, shelter, education and jobs. With the dire effects from Covid-19, our partnership strives to alleviate the intensified pressure by way of financial relief toward critical services, providing meals and emergency shelter.

Vouchers For an Impactful Cause

Charlotte Travel will be **donating 20%** of proceeds collected from sales of our 'Future Use' vouchers directly to Impact HK. You can purchase a voucher with pre-loaded value ranging between HKD 2000, HKD 5000 & HKD 8000 respectively from Charlotte Travel.



All vouchers can be used toward well-deserved future travel packages once travel restrictions ease (T's & C's apply).

By participating in this venture you not only get to experience the excitement of finally kickstarting your future





travel plans with your trusted travel advisor, you also contribute to a worthy cause – one which needs all the help it can get during these uncertain times.

Any of our package tours, tailormade or pre-built, are eligible for voucher redemption. If you are interested to support Charlotte Travel & ImpactHK, please contact your Travel Advisor for more details. Together we can make a difference!



About ImpactHK Believing in the power of kindness in tackling the pressing problem of homelessness in Hong Kong. ImpactHK started with the aim of doing one act of kindness per month for the homeless – a group of friends going for a walk on the streets and delivering food. They have grown significantly since then and together evolved into a powerful humanitarian movement that is making a positive impact on the plight of the homeless; in just three years they have housed over 100 people.



Office A & B, 10/F, 8 Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong | www.charlottetravel.com.hk | info@charlottetravel.com.hk | (852) 2110 6070 | License: 352379